Storm Brakes                                                                                     BRELX  Braking Solutions
MODEL
HOLDING
CAPACITY
(kN)
A B C D E F G K L M **N *Q P R S
LRC-HS-50-SF-
GB 50
540 470 652 30 60 140 x 630 x 24 26 300 50 22 203
LRC-HS-100-SF 100
LRC-HS-150-SF 150
705 635 770
40
85 65 90 860 884 27 29 350 50 32 310 LRC-HS-200-SF 200
LRC-HS-250-SF 250
LRC-HS-300-SF 300
LRC-HS-350-SF 350
800 700 860 105 75 100 1200 1220 36 39 380 50 38 380
LRC-HS-400-SF 400
LRC-HS-450-SF 450
LRC-HS-500-SF 500
LRC-HS-600-SF 600
LRC-Spring Set, Hydraulic Release Rail Clamp shown
LRC-Spring Set, Electric Release Rail Clamp available
STANDARD FEATURES
• SF Side Flange mounting to the crane structure